
Updated 10/12 

LAM-23-01 Project No. 

Contract No. 

Vendor No.  

AMENDMENT NO. 

THIS AMENDMENT made and entered into by and between the                                       
 , (hereinafter called the "Sponsor") and the State of New Mexico, acting through the State Department of Transportation, 
(hereinafter called the "Department"). 

RECITALS 

WHEREAS, Section Twenty-One – Amendment: This agreement shall not be altered, modified or amended except by an 
instrument in writing by the Sponsor and documented acceptance by the Division. 

NOW THEREFORE, the parties mutually agree as follows: 

1. Section 1, Purpose, of the original agreement is deleted and replaced with the following:

2. The funding under Section 1, of the original agreement is deleted and replaced with the following:

3. Section 1C, Exhibit B to the original agreement is deleted and replaced with the attached Exhibit B 

4. The State contribution stated in Exhibit B is

5. All terms, conditions, representations, and obligations set forth in the original Grant Agreement shall remain in full
force and effect, except as expressly amended or modified by this Amendment.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Amendment as of the dates shown below. 

Recommended by AVIATION DIVISION New Mexico Department of Transportation 
Cabinet Secretary or Designee 

By: _____________________________ By: _______________________________ 

Date: ___________________________ Date: _____________________________ 

SPONSOR Approved as to form and legal sufficiency 

By: ____________________________ By: ______________________________ 
Assistant General Counsel 

Date:___________________________ Date: ____________________________ 

LOS ALAMOS, COUNTY OF 

1 

$3,300,000 

AVA1444

000054457-11

$3,300,000 

Attachment A - Page 1



TOTAL STATE OTHER 

ITEM ITEM OF WORK AND DESCRIPTION ESTIMATED SPONSOR'S FUNDS FUNDS

NO. COSTS FUNDS REQUESTED (SOURCE)

1 ARPA FUNDS 1,900,000$            -$                     1,900,000$        -$                        

-$                           

2 AMENDMENT 1 1,400,000$            1,400,000$        

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

-$                           

3,300,000$            -$                     3,300,000$        -$                        

TOTALS 3,300,000$            -$                     3,300,000$        -$                        

ENTER AIRPORT NAME

EXHIBIT B

PLEASE OMIT CENTS

Attachment A - Page 2




